3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-09-06
14:07:17

2 2019-09-06
09:40:09

3 2018-10-06
04:52:22

BITCOIN
IN6Ec5hkmKdMgaxXhdgg5YgnHE8pV6jhhe

0.12900142 BTC&
8,139.33 USD

0.12900142 BTC&
8,139.33 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

85287623f3%94af24b57ed2 - 0.00098928 BTC

8e8617d28fa74fce5f1bce

98a7350429ca02e9253b

2d59fbecBc84e9d5f50882 + 0.00098928 BTC

8bfcclOc46dl3aec?1bb7e

b21e279816f2c526bd02

eeeb554865dca77d3772d9? - 0.00098766 BTC

99cd721fa754%9affaacca?

d8f6603404F0d2434442
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1N6Ec5hkmKdMgaxXhdgg5YgnHE8pV6jhhe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85287623f394af24b57ed28e8617d28fa74fce5f1bce98a7350429ca02e9253b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85287623f394af24b57ed28e8617d28fa74fce5f1bce98a7350429ca02e9253b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85287623f394af24b57ed28e8617d28fa74fce5f1bce98a7350429ca02e9253b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d59fbec0c84e9d5f508828bfcc10c46d13aec91b67eb21e279816f2c526bd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d59fbec0c84e9d5f508828bfcc10c46d13aec91b67eb21e279816f2c526bd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d59fbec0c84e9d5f508828bfcc10c46d13aec91b67eb21e279816f2c526bd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eee6554865dca77d3772d999cd721fa7549affaacca2d8f6603404f0d2434442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eee6554865dca77d3772d999cd721fa7549affaacca2d8f6603404f0d2434442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eee6554865dca77d3772d999cd721fa7549affaacca2d8f6603404f0d2434442

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-10-05
20:13:59

2018-08-28
08:29:09

2018-07-06
10:55:49

2018-06-07
10:53:13

2018-05-18
14:12:38

2018-05-12
00:43:49

2018-03-02
11:22:17

2017-11-26
13:06:17

2017-11-24
12:39:20

Transaction Id

37378888532e%ad4eabc8d

25c4b7519756b4ab5509f7

4bd0cd80c85e6al44d12

110bB5a656c95e18e7d5a7

43c4e14e228832bdd89f0b

e39d5fal55051565fad4

b3244462ae7a4fbf47a34f

ddb5559d8be3710d0ab610

266c0cba928e5%9a1f509

20f84e13578bc87b2cfded

ob8973h491542e1003ce45

36d211fd9602708e8e30

edbcOblba563bb6eb4caStéh

e48e2f749ab%a56d8alb91

2fbb62f54a812a8f9923

139a22b77881fe41b0lefl

2308ababbd4975e402ce2f

68act8c5463d87fed72b

1415f45d988dfebd26c507

4da400f0131bech5906408

1deb65b78f3a7002b224a

ab369943b8bh8c031fb412

8121801623ef86df310c40

aeb068b270122ee3d13a

d8ffh6+83516dd716bb078

566dd8c5d2c40551533edl

8dab064f43alcaZe74db

Amount

+ 0.00098766

- 0.00164614

+ 0.00164614

- 0.00164596

- 0.00123460

+ 0.00123460

+ 0.00164596

- 0.01101655

+ 0.01101655

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37378888532e9ad4ea6c8d25c4b7519756b4ab5509f74bd0cd80c85e6a044d12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37378888532e9ad4ea6c8d25c4b7519756b4ab5509f74bd0cd80c85e6a044d12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37378888532e9ad4ea6c8d25c4b7519756b4ab5509f74bd0cd80c85e6a044d12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/110b05a656c95e18e7d5a743c4e14e228832bdd89f0be39d5fa155051565fad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/110b05a656c95e18e7d5a743c4e14e228832bdd89f0be39d5fa155051565fad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/110b05a656c95e18e7d5a743c4e14e228832bdd89f0be39d5fa155051565fad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3244462ae7a4fbf47a34fddb5559d8be3710d0a6610266c0c6a928e59a1f509
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3244462ae7a4fbf47a34fddb5559d8be3710d0a6610266c0c6a928e59a1f509
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3244462ae7a4fbf47a34fddb5559d8be3710d0a6610266c0c6a928e59a1f509
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f84e13578bc87b2cfde35b8973b491542e1003ce4536d211fd9602708e8e30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f84e13578bc87b2cfde35b8973b491542e1003ce4536d211fd9602708e8e30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f84e13578bc87b2cfde35b8973b491542e1003ce4536d211fd9602708e8e30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edbc0b1ba563b6e64ca5f6e48e2f749ab9a56d8a1b912fbb62f54a8f2a8f9923
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edbc0b1ba563b6e64ca5f6e48e2f749ab9a56d8a1b912fbb62f54a8f2a8f9923
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edbc0b1ba563b6e64ca5f6e48e2f749ab9a56d8a1b912fbb62f54a8f2a8f9923
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/139a22b77881fe41b01ef12308aba6bd4975e402ce2f68acf8c5463d87fed72b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/139a22b77881fe41b01ef12308aba6bd4975e402ce2f68acf8c5463d87fed72b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/139a22b77881fe41b01ef12308aba6bd4975e402ce2f68acf8c5463d87fed72b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1415f45d988dfebd96c5074da400f0131becb59064081de65b78f3a7002b224a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1415f45d988dfebd96c5074da400f0131becb59064081de65b78f3a7002b224a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1415f45d988dfebd96c5074da400f0131becb59064081de65b78f3a7002b224a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab369943b8bb8c031fb4128121801623ef86df310c40ae6068b270122ee3d13a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab369943b8bb8c031fb4128121801623ef86df310c40ae6068b270122ee3d13a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab369943b8bb8c031fb4128121801623ef86df310c40ae6068b270122ee3d13a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8ffb6f83516dd716bb078566dd8c5d2c40551533ed18dab064f43a1ca7e74db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8ffb6f83516dd716bb078566dd8c5d2c40551533ed18dab064f43a1ca7e74db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8ffb6f83516dd716bb078566dd8c5d2c40551533ed18dab064f43a1ca7e74db
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-11-15
03:31:48

2017-11-10
12:07:24

2017-10-29
03:31:00

2017-10-27
17:01:32

2017-10-14
14:47:53

2017-10-13
11:55:40

2017-10-01
02:57:53

2017-09-29
12:13:24

2017-09-16
13:53:14

Transaction Id

9b8771a765db662e81565¢c

da2c18591f405db5c4068f

a598344c61960339d5€e9

73de08431bf%ac610bfl0e

15db3f0a8deas6554f1d85

24eca74h295dfed84f29

61c50bdaeb9b0009ac554F

4c97998ha8942d4bae%4e?

d4669e2ca72c935381d0

65h33ba833d88b129b9b40

7cce2707e8d83b1ddabé18b

d8445e8105d547ab3f64

3bab06676c76536dbeasc8

84c649905e4d23645d639b

7c9c8331f20e520870a7

c36837d41a035adb556daf

e4edbl172f4af2e21056b58

0fddfc8c?el0ddc25f%a

c9f7d0c9b36c8e20f58b23

cc2c700c52c5de5debhb53d

93fe6833783157¢c3d23f

bfeca5h37bbh86fa5e5a580

10c8979db9416f2a78536f

67e94f8c2090ad45d053

fbS0a8adceh9f2ff734aal

c36deadb4313dcf0c0224f

20323c20b1bd3391de8

Amount

0.01109280

0.01109280

0.01173254

0.01173254

0.01362230

0.01362230

0.01689475

0.01689475

0.01595376

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b8771a765db662e81565cda2c18591f405db5c4068fa598344c61960339d5e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b8771a765db662e81565cda2c18591f405db5c4068fa598344c61960339d5e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b8771a765db662e81565cda2c18591f405db5c4068fa598344c61960339d5e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73de08431bf9ac610bf10e15db3f0a8dea56554f1d8524eca74b295dfed84f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73de08431bf9ac610bf10e15db3f0a8dea56554f1d8524eca74b295dfed84f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73de08431bf9ac610bf10e15db3f0a8dea56554f1d8524eca74b295dfed84f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61c50bdaeb9b0009ac554f4c97998ba8942d4bae94e2d4669e2ca72c935381d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61c50bdaeb9b0009ac554f4c97998ba8942d4bae94e2d4669e2ca72c935381d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61c50bdaeb9b0009ac554f4c97998ba8942d4bae94e2d4669e2ca72c935381d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b33ba833d88b129b9b407cce2707e8d83b1dda618bd8445e8105d547ab3f64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b33ba833d88b129b9b407cce2707e8d83b1dda618bd8445e8105d547ab3f64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b33ba833d88b129b9b407cce2707e8d83b1dda618bd8445e8105d547ab3f64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ba006676c76536dbea5c884c649905e4d23645d639b7c9c8331f20e520870a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ba006676c76536dbea5c884c649905e4d23645d639b7c9c8331f20e520870a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ba006676c76536dbea5c884c649905e4d23645d639b7c9c8331f20e520870a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c36837d41a035adb556dafe4edb172f4af2e21056b580fddfc8c9e10ddc25f9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c36837d41a035adb556dafe4edb172f4af2e21056b580fddfc8c9e10ddc25f9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c36837d41a035adb556dafe4edb172f4af2e21056b580fddfc8c9e10ddc25f9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9f7d0c9b36c8e20f58b23cc2c700c52c5de5debb53d93fe6833783157c3d23f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9f7d0c9b36c8e20f58b23cc2c700c52c5de5debb53d93fe6833783157c3d23f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9f7d0c9b36c8e20f58b23cc2c700c52c5de5debb53d93fe6833783157c3d23f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfeca5b37bb86fa5e5a58010c8979db9416f2a78536f67e94f8c2090ad45d053
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfeca5b37bb86fa5e5a58010c8979db9416f2a78536f67e94f8c2090ad45d053
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfeca5b37bb86fa5e5a58010c8979db9416f2a78536f67e94f8c2090ad45d053
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb50a8a3ceb9f2ff734aa1c36dead64313dcf0c0224f20323c20b1bd3391de08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb50a8a3ceb9f2ff734aa1c36dead64313dcf0c0224f20323c20b1bd3391de08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb50a8a3ceb9f2ff734aa1c36dead64313dcf0c0224f20323c20b1bd3391de08
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23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2017-09-15
13:06:21

2017-09-04
01:15:29

2017-09-02
12:07:24

2017-08-26
09:45:48

2017-08-25
11:42:37

2017-08-17
01:03:10

2017-08-15
12:30:12

Transaction Id

1765dfb33278ca23f56a25

c1177eb1819e03ffd12cdd

ca86chh95f3947b42234

bbc9e98977e55c7ce7f48f

67fb55537681e3abf880cS

2b03f47a203153559d0f

ccae?a9942e3862e563125

8b70655fa4f51926fc9ddc

7f20c02362743e0b5bcS

9ae4d34bd8f6f070d37dd3

5c2dda799469df4d3bbbd4

38101bc71176b87acab?

flce836at7432ee745¢c3b2

92h8598dc668ffac2e5339

6ed56983040c48fa744d

aa51187366e454c2bb7dfa

0e7d0dbabdb43b5c4144db

79bd462a4280c7596h%e

e36011ec6986ff92054891a

9dal3662e5af77242302977

293758bc967017cd2c57

Amount

+ 0.01595376

- 0.01188355

+ 0.01188355

- 0.01472563

+ 0.01472563

- 0.01557590

+ 0.01557590

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1765dfb33278ca23f56a25c1177eb1819e03ffd12cddca86cbb95f3947b42234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1765dfb33278ca23f56a25c1177eb1819e03ffd12cddca86cbb95f3947b42234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1765dfb33278ca23f56a25c1177eb1819e03ffd12cddca86cbb95f3947b42234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbc9e98977e55c7ce7f48f67fb55537681e3abf880c52b03f47a203153559d0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbc9e98977e55c7ce7f48f67fb55537681e3abf880c52b03f47a203153559d0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbc9e98977e55c7ce7f48f67fb55537681e3abf880c52b03f47a203153559d0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccae9a9942e3862e5631258b70655fa4f51926fc9ddc7f20c02362743e0b5bc5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccae9a9942e3862e5631258b70655fa4f51926fc9ddc7f20c02362743e0b5bc5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccae9a9942e3862e5631258b70655fa4f51926fc9ddc7f20c02362743e0b5bc5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ae4d34bd8f6f070d37dd35c2dda799469df4d3bbbd438101bc71176b87aca69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ae4d34bd8f6f070d37dd35c2dda799469df4d3bbbd438101bc71176b87aca69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ae4d34bd8f6f070d37dd35c2dda799469df4d3bbbd438101bc71176b87aca69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1ce836af7432ee745c3b292b8598dc668ff4c2e53396ed56983040c48fa744d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1ce836af7432ee745c3b292b8598dc668ff4c2e53396ed56983040c48fa744d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1ce836af7432ee745c3b292b8598dc668ff4c2e53396ed56983040c48fa744d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa51187366e454c2bb7dfa0e7d0d6a6db43b5c4144db79bd462a4280c7596b9e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa51187366e454c2bb7dfa0e7d0d6a6db43b5c4144db79bd462a4280c7596b9e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa51187366e454c2bb7dfa0e7d0d6a6db43b5c4144db79bd462a4280c7596b9e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e36011ec6986ff9054891a9da3662e5af77242302977293758bc967017cd2c57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e36011ec6986ff9054891a9da3662e5af77242302977293758bc967017cd2c57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e36011ec6986ff9054891a9da3662e5af77242302977293758bc967017cd2c57

